
www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Property Payment Plan

Note: This plan is just a preview and is not considered an official final plan. The official final plan
is generated with the contract

Property Details

Project Unit Number Floor Number

?? ????? ?????? ???? 410 4

Gross Area Size Net Balcony Size Handover Installment

108.40 m2 80.91 m2 7.15 m2 QAR 19,216.90 71

Full Price Management Fees Total Date

QAR 1,516,000 QAR 37,900 QAR 1,553,900 13-Jan-26



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Payment Schedule

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Down Payment 10.00% QAR 151,600 QAR 151,600 10.00%

Feb-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 170,816.90 11.27%

Mar-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 190,033.80 12.54%

Apr-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 209,250.70 13.8%

May-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 228,467.61 15.07%

Jun-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 247,684.51 16.34%

Jul-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 266,901.41 17.61%

Aug-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 286,118.31 18.87%

Sep-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 305,335.21 20.14%

Oct-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 324,552.11 21.41%

Nov-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 343,769.01 22.68%

Dec-26 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 362,985.92 23.94%

Jan-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 382,202.82 25.21%

Feb-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 401,419.72 26.48%

Mar-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 420,636.62 27.75%

Apr-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 439,853.52 29.01%

May-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 459,070.42 30.28%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Jun-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 478,287.32 31.55%

Jul-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 497,504.23 32.82%

Aug-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 516,721.13 34.08%

Sep-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 535,938.03 35.35%

Oct-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 555,154.93 36.62%

Nov-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 574,371.83 37.89%

Dec-27 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 593,588.73 39.15%

Jan-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 612,805.63 40.42%

Feb-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 632,022.54 41.69%

Mar-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 651,239.44 42.96%

Apr-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 670,456.34 44.23%

May-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 689,673.24 45.49%

Jun-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 708,890.14 46.76%

Jul-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 728,107.04 48.03%

Aug-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 747,323.94 49.3%

Sep-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 766,540.85 50.56%

Oct-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 785,757.75 51.83%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Nov-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 804,974.65 53.1%

Dec-28 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 824,191.55 54.37%

Jan-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 843,408.45 55.63%

Feb-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 862,625.35 56.9%

Mar-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 881,842.25 58.17%

Apr-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 901,059.15 59.44%

May-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 920,276.06 60.7%

Jun-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 939,492.96 61.97%

Jul-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 958,709.86 63.24%

Aug-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 977,926.76 64.51%

Sep-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 997,143.66 65.77%

Oct-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,016,360.56 67.04%

Nov-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,035,577.46 68.31%

Dec-29 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,054,794.37 69.58%

Jan-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,074,011.27 70.85%

Feb-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,093,228.17 72.11%

Mar-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,112,445.07 73.38%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731
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Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Apr-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,131,661.97 74.65%

May-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,150,878.87 75.92%

Jun-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,170,095.77 77.18%

Jul-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,189,312.68 78.45%

Aug-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,208,529.58 79.72%

Sep-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,227,746.48 80.99%

Oct-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,246,963.38 82.25%

Nov-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,266,180.28 83.52%

Dec-30 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,285,397.18 84.79%

Jan-31 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,304,614.08 86.06%

Feb-31 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,323,830.99 87.32%

Mar-31 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,343,047.89 88.59%

Apr-31 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,362,264.79 89.86%

May-31 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,381,481.69 91.13%

Jun-31 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,400,698.59 92.39%

Jul-31 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,419,915.49 93.66%

Aug-31 1.27% QAR 19,216.90 QAR 1,439,132.39 94.93%
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Timeline Monthly% Payment
Total
Accumulated

Total%

Sep-31 1.27%
QAR
19,216.90

QAR 1,458,349.30 96.2%

Oct-31 1.27%
QAR
19,216.90

QAR 1,477,566.20 97.46%

Nov-31 1.27%
QAR
19,216.90

QAR 1,496,783.10 98.73%

Dec-31 1.27%
QAR
19,216.90

QAR 1,516,000 100%

Management
Fees

2.50% QAR 37,900


